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A.M.
00976
00970
00896
00861
00979
00511
00751
00869
00940
00922
00876
00806
00877
00870
00855
00944
00785
00593
00881
00891
00738
00849
00743
00862
00894
00898
00893
00956
00912
00918
00872
00868
00569
00954
00853
00915
00880
00926
00858
00967
00888
00836
00844
00972
00885

OVOouaTENWVULO

MARATOVA BERMET

AITEAAKH NMAZXAAINA

ATKBANIAN BIKTOPIA
AAE=ZANAPIAQY ATTEAIKH

AAE=ZIOY AHMHTPA-NEKTAPIA
APAMIMATZH ZQTHPIA
APBANITIAQY ©OEOAQPA
APBANITIAQY MYPTQ

BAIKOY MYPTQ

BAAZAMIAQY AOHNA

BAZAAHZ KPIZTINA

BEPIIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

BOYPAANOZ AHMHTPIOZ IQANNHZ
FTAPYOAAAIAH IOANNA MAPIA
NANNAKOYAAKH 2O®IA AEZMOINA
MANNOTIOYAQY NIKOAETTA
MANTZIAQY XPIZTINA

MOTIAKAZ AITEAOZ

FKAKIO MAPIANA

’KAMZAPH AGANAZIA
TKANABOYPA 2EBAZTIANA-IZABEANA
IKIETA PAOAEAA

MKOTKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ

FKOATZIOY EAENH

TKONTOBAZ AHMHTPIOZ

AAONH NMAPAZKEYH

AEAHMHTPOY ZHAEAAH MEAATIA
AEMEPTZH AIKATEPINH
AHMHTPAKOMOYAOY ANNA-MAPIA
AIAMANTOTOYAOY OEOAQPA
AOYKAPA AEZMOINA MAPIA
APOZOMNOYAOQOY APTEMIZ 2QTHPIA
EZAAAKTYAQY MAPIA

EYATTEAQY XPIZTINA

ZEPITHZ NANATIQTHZ-BAAZIOZ
HAIOMOYAQY MAPTAPITA
OEOAOZOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ-TTANATIQTH2
KABOYPA ZOOIA

KAKAPANH NIKOAETA

KAAAITZIAH EYATTEAIA

KAAAINAKH AEZTMOINA
KAMIAKTZH MAPAZKEYH 2QTHPIA
KAPA MEMET NTOYITOY
KAPABAZIAHZ XPH2TOZ
KAPAAHMOY 200IA
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00917
00931
00904
00662
00874
00971
00899
00969
00910
00930
00848
00907
00892
00937
00911
00837
00879
00975
00690
00973
00765
00962
00840
00963
00761
00906
00978
00905
00860
00957
00655
00938
00852
00839
00958
00908
00866
00925
00936
00727
00735
00878
00776
00945
00903
00664

KAPAAHZ KON2TANTINOZ
KAPAMANAHZ MIXAHA
KAPANIKOAA EAEYOEPIA
KAPATZIAZ BAIOX

KAPTAAH BAZIAIKH

KATZAPOY KQONZTANTINA
KATZITTANNOMNOYAQOY 2OYATANA
KATZIKAPH OQTEINH

KAT2OYNH EAENH

KAWANAAKH EIPHNH

KAAOTKIEPI ZTEAINA

KOKKINOZ ANTQNIOZ

KOKKINOZ ANOZTOAOzZ MANATQTHZ
KOMNHNOY EYAITEAIA-MAPIA
KONTOY-KONTOTTANNH OQTEINH
KOPOIQTH XPIZTINA

KOTZIOH NANATIQTA
KOYNTOYPAZ AAEZANAPOZ AITEAOZ
KOYTOYKAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KYPIAKIAOY EAENH
KQNZTANTINIAHZ MAYAO2
KQTTA ZODIA

NAZAPIAOY EAENH

NAMNAKH AQPOOGEA
NAMMPINOY XPIZTINA-OQTEINH
AENOY EAENH

AHMNIOYAH MAPIA

NIAZKOY ZOODIA
MANAAMAAIQTH POAANGH
MANAEAAOQY EIPHNH

MAPTIAOY MEPZE®ONH

MAPKOY EIPHNH
MAYPOMMATHZ OAYZ2EAZ
MHTOAIAHZ TEQPTIOZ

MOAAA ZIAKHP KAAN
MOYZAKOY MAPIAENA
MOYZIKAKH XPYZANOH
MMEKIAPH IQANNA

MIMOYZEAOY AAEZANAPA NMANATIQTA
MMOYPITAZ NANATIQTHZ
MMOYTOMNOYAQOY AOHNA
MYAQNA MANATIQTA
NEOKOZMIAOY ANTQNIA
NIKOAAIAOY KQONZTANTINA
NIKOAAI AAEZANTPA

NOYNH XPYZANOH
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00923
00897
00846
00949
00825
00950
00851
00572
00934
00865
00942
00955
00850
00754
00887
00686
00859
00947
00916
00935
00977
00771
00953
00909
00864
00966
00948
00886
00952
00889
00871
00856
00890
00920
00847
00828
00873
00928
00854
00842
00802
00927
00867
00779
00843
00883

NOYPH MAPIA

NTHAIA EAMNIAA
OIKONOMIAQY MEAATIA
OKIZIAOY NIKH-ZOYATANA
OYZOYNOTAOQY IZMHNH
OYZTINQO - EPZQ® NAPAIKEYH - ANAITAS
MANTEAOY AIKATEPINH - XAPA
NMAMNAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MAMNAAOMOYAQY MAPTAPITA
MANAAOMOYAQY IOYAIA
MANANIKOAAOY MAPOA OEOAQPA
MAMNAZTEPTIONOYAQY AEZMOINA
MAPAZIAOY TAYPOYAA
MAPAZXOY MAPKEAA
NAPTAAHZ IQANNHZ
NMATZAAA EAENH

MEZIOY KONZTANTINA
MIPNIPH EYTENIA
MPADTIIQTH AAMIMPINH
PENANOY EAIZABET

POYZTEM TZAOYZ AlZE
YABBIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
YABBOMOYAOY EYAITEAIA
AAH XOYZEIN

TAXINI IPINA

ITOYPIAHZ NOAYINQTOZ
SOAAKH ZQH

3MYPOMOYAOS IQANNHZ
STATKIAQY BAZIAIKH
STADYAIAOY EAENH
STOIMENOQY NANATIQTA
STPYBAKH MAPIA XPYsH
JYPANIAOY PADAHAIA
IXOINA TPAKA MAPIA
SOTHPIAAQY AIKATEPINH
TAPZOYAHS AHMHTPIOZ
TAZIOMNOYAQY MAPIA
TEPZOMOYAQY OYPANIA
TZEAIAOY MAPKEAA EPPIKA
TEAKMAKIAOY KPYSTAAAENIA
TSAPHI PAOAHA ANAZTASIOZ
TZAXIAA EAENH

TZETZEAH AOHNA

TZIKNAKH MIEPPAKOY PAQAEAA
TZIMMNIPIAHE NETPOZ

TZIOTKA ATTEAIKH
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144

00447
00863
00941
00633
00951
00913
00900

T2QMOY ANAZTAZIA
OAPKAAHZ-MAPATZOYKIAHZ OAYZIEAZ
XAAAITZIAH ANAPIANA

XAZAN OZAN

XATZHNIKOAAIAHE AHMHTPIOZ
XIAIONOYAOY AEZMOINA
QPAIONOYAOZ HAIAZ
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